& KEF MOTOR

Centerless belt grinder for industry
# 420232137

BSH centerless grinders - BSH 20-75 CG

KEF BHS 20-75 CG Centreless grinding and polishing machines are supplied with an attachment which can be mounted on all
belt grinders with a 75x2000 mm belt and with a large grinding surface on top.

The centreless grinding attachment is easy to operate and grinds/polishes all pipes and tubes with diameters of between 20
and 120 mm.

BHS 20-75 CG centreless grinding and polishing machines are unique compared to other centreless grinders on the market
because they remain a belt grinder even when the centreless grinding attachment is mounted. It is not necessary to take off
the centreless attachment when using the belt grinder for normal grinding work.

Both the contact wheel and the flat grinding surface on top are available for normal grinding and polishing even with the
attachment on the machine. Centreless belt grinder available with and without dust extraction.

Standard version - grinding and polishing of tubes with diameters of between 20 and 120 mm. With Teflon grinding support, 75
CG can grind and polish tubes with diameters of between 6 and 120 mm.
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Product Specification

Belt grinder

Voltage

Gear

Wheel size, Drive wheel (g mm)
Motor (HP)

Pipe dimension (g mm)
Without exhaust

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight
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BSH 20-75

3x400V-50 Hz

NMRVO030

50x150x19

4,1

6-120

1320

660

1200

100
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