

## Centerless belt grinder for industry

# 420232137

**BSH centerless grinders - BSH 20-75 CG**



KEF BHS 20-75 CG Centreless grinding and polishing machines are supplied with an attachment which can be mounted on all belt grinders with a 75x2000 mm belt and with a large grinding surface on top.

The centreless grinding attachment is easy to operate and grinds/polishes all pipes and tubes with diameters of between 20 and 120 mm.

BHS 20-75 CG centreless grinding and polishing machines are unique compared to other centreless grinders on the market because they remain a belt grinder even when the centreless grinding attachment is mounted. It is not necessary to take off the centreless attachment when using the belt grinder for normal grinding work.

Both the contact wheel and the flat grinding surface on top are available for normal grinding and polishing even with the attachment on the machine. Centreless belt grinder available with and without dust extraction.

Standard version - grinding and polishing of tubes with diameters of between 20 and 120 mm. With Teflon grinding support, 75 CG can grind and polish tubes with diameters of between 6 and 120 mm.

### Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/centerless-belt-grinder-for-industry>



## Product Specification

Belt grinder	BSH 20-75
Voltage	3x400V-50 Hz
Gear	NMRV030
Wheel size, Drive wheel (ø mm)	50x150x19
Motor (HP)	4,1
Pipe dimension (ø mm)	6-120
Without exhaust	1
Length (mm)	1320
Width (mm)	660
Height (mm)	1200
Weight	100

### Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/centerless-belt-grinder-for-industry>